DEPARTMENT DIRECTORS AND RECORDS CUSTODIANS


	Department
	Director
	Director Phone
	Address
	Records Custodian (RC)
	RC 

Phone
	RC 

Fax
	RC E-mail

	Mayor/CAO
	Bruce J. Perlman, Ph.D.
	768-3000
	1 Civic Plaza NW 11th Floor
	Marc Chavez
	768-3000
	768-3019
	mchavez@cabq.gov

	City Council
	Laura Mason
	768-3100
	1 Civic Plaza NW 9th Floor
	Crystal Ortega
	768-3107
	768-3227
	cortega@cabq.gov

	Legal
	Robert White
	768-4500
	1 Civic Plaza NW 4th Floor
	Barbara Waugh
	768-5340
	768-4525
	bwaugh@cabq.gov

	Aviation
	John D. « Mike » Rice
	244-7700
	2200 Sunport Blvd SE
	Carla Baca
	244-7784
	842-4278
	cbaca@cabq.gov

	City Clerk
	Randy Autio
	768-3030
	1 Civic Plaza NW Basement
	Kelli A. Fulgenzi
	768-3030
	768-2845
	kfulgenzi@cabq.gov

	Cultural Services
	Toni Martorelli
	768-3555
	1 Civic Plaza NW 6th Floor
	Michelle Lucero
	768-3553
	768-2846
	mlucero@cabq.gov

	Environmental Health
	John Soladay
	768-2600
	1 Civic Plaza NW 3rd Floor
	Maritza Candelaria
	768-2613
	768-2627
	mcandelaria@cabq.gov

	Family & Community Services
	Valorie Vigil
	768-2860
	1 Civic Plaza NW 5th Floor
	Tina Romero
	768-2809
	768-3204
	tlromero@cabq.gov

	Finance & Management
	Tanda Meadors
	768-3500
	1 Civic Plaza NW 11th Floor
	Dinah Varela
	768-3509
	768-3581
	dvarela@cabq.gov

	Fire
	Robert Ortega
	833-7300
	11510 Sunset Gardens SW
	Marie Cano
	833-7321
	833-7318
	mcano@cabq.gov

	Human Resources
	Patricia Miller
	768-3700
	1 Civic Plaza NW 7th Floor
	Karmela Ortiz
	768-3746
	768-3777
	karmelaortiz@cabq.gov

	Internal Audit & Investigations
	Carmen Kavelman
	768-3150
	1 Civic Plaza NW 5th Floor
	Vickie DeHerrera
	768-3154
	768-3158
	VDeHerrera@cabq.gov

	Municipal Development
	John Castillo
	768-3820
	1 Civic Plaza NW 7th Floor
	Greg Smith
	768-2756
	768-2310
	gsmith@cabq.gov

	Parks & Recreation
	Jay Hart
	768-5300
	1801 4th Street NW
	Jay Evans
	768-5348
	768-5305
	jevans@cabq.gov

	Planning
	Richard Dineen
	924-3860
	600 2nd Street NW
	Margaret Garcia
	924-3936
	924-3339
	mdgarcia@cabq.gov

	Police
	Raymond Schultz
	768-2200
	400 Roma NW
	Carolyn Sanchez
	768-2035
	768-2374
	csanchez@cabq.gov

	Senior Affairs
	Blanca Hise
	764-6485
	714 7th Street SW
	Mona Keller
	764-6400
	764-6455
	mkeller@cabq.gov

	Solid Waste
	Leonard Garcia
	761-8100
	4600 Edith NE
	Diane Zamora
	761-8151
	761-8150
	dczamora@cabq.gov

	Transit
	Greg Payne 
	724-3100
	100 First Street SW
	Yvonne Vega
	724-3178
	724-3189
	yvega@cabq.gov

	Water Utility
	Roy Robinson
	768-3650
	1 Civic Plaza NW 5th Floor
	Darlene Chavez
	768-3627
	768-3629
	dachavez@cabq.gov
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